Good Morning!

Papa Bear

3 eggs; plus 7 slice ham, 1 piece bacon & 1 sausage
patty and potatoes & sausage gravy

Mama Bear

2 eggs; your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon
or 2 sausage patties and potatoes & sausage gravy

Baby Bear

1 egg; your choice of 72 ham slice or 1 thick cut bacon or
1 sausage patty and potatoes and sausage gravy

Sharon's Special

2 eggs; your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon
or 2 sausage patties and 1 biscuit and sausage gravy

Chicken Fried Steak

2 eggs; potatoes and sausage gravy

Eggs in a Basket

2 eggs cooked inside grilled sour dough. Your choice
of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon, or 2 sausage patties

Biscuits & Sausage Gravy

2 buttermilk biscuits smothered in gravy

Half order Biscuits & Sausage Gravy

Homemade Belgian Waffle

Choice of ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon or 2 sausage patties

$11.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$11.95

$9.95

$7.50

$5.00

$8.95



Pizza, Pizza, Pizza
We Cook or Take 'n Bake
Pepperoni or Sausage $19.00

Crazy Hawaiian $20.00

Ham, Pineapple, Tomatoes, Jalapenos & Garlic

OPMS $21.00

Olives, Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Sausage

Extreme Combo $22.00

Pepperoni, Sausage, Olives, Red & Green Peppers,
Onions, Mushrooms & Garlic

No Meat Veggie $22.00

Artichoke Hearts, Olives, Red & Green Peppers,
Onions, Mushrooms & Garlic

Wild, Wild West $24.00

Chicken, Bacon, Onions, Jalapenos & Garlic
Choice of Ranch or Bar-B-Que Sauce as base

Meat Lovers $24.75

Ham, Salami, Pepperoni & Sausage

Crazy Fiesta $24.75

Spicy Shredded Beef, Olives, Onions, Spicy Cheese
& Pizza Sauce, Topped with Fresh Tomatoes & Lettuce

Here To Go Take & Bake



Woodland Villa Pizza Menu
707 482-2081

15870 US Hwy 101 N
Dine In, Take Out or You Bake
Open 7 Days a Week

Served After 11am - One Size Fits All - Large (16”) Pizza
Build Your Own

Cheese 'n Sauce
Extra Cheese (4 Ib)

Meat Toppings

Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Ham, Salami,

Pastrami or Grilled Chicken

Veggie Toppings

Black Olives, Tomatoes, Red or Green Peppers,
Mushrooms, Pineapple, Red Onions, Jalapenos

Specialty Toppings
Marinated Artichoke Hearts, Kalamata Olives,
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Applewood Bacon or Anchovies

Pizza Sauces — Red, Bar-B-Que

or Ranch

Ranch or B-B-Que (207 cup)

All To Go Boxes

Here

To Go

Take & Bake

$16.00
$2.00

$ 4.00 ea

$2.75 ea

$ 4.00 ea

N/C

$ .50 ea
S .75 ea



Specialty Pizza
We Cook or Take 'n Bake
Pepperoni or Sausage

Crazy Hawaiian
Ham, Pineapple, Tomatoes, Jalapenos & Garlic

OPMS

Olives, Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Sausage

Extreme Combo

Pepperoni, Sausage, Olives, Red & Green Peppers,
Onions, Mushrooms & Garlic

No Meat Veggie

Artichoke Hearts, Olives, Red & Green Peppers,
Onions, Mushrooms & Garlic

Wild, Wild West

Chicken, Bacon, Onions, Jalapenos & Garlic
Choice of Ranch or Bar-B-Que Sauce as base

Meat Lovers
Ham, Salami, Pepperoni & Sausage

WV Smoked Salmon

Traditional Smoked Salmon, Ranch, Cheese, Onions,
Fresh Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives and Garlic

Here To Go Take & Bake

$19.00

$20.00

$21.00

$22.00

$22.00

$24.00

$24.75

$28.00



