Good Morning!

Papa Bear 3 eggs; plus ½ slice ham, 1 piece bacon & 1 sausage patty and potatoes & sausage gravy	\$11.95
Mama Bear 2 eggs; your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon or 2 sausage patties and potatoes & sausage gravy	\$10.95
Baby Bear 1 egg; your choice of ½ ham slice or 1 thick cut bacon or 1 sausage patty and potatoes and sausage gravy	\$ 9.95
Sharon's Special 2 eggs; your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon or 2 sausage patties and 1 biscuit and sausage gravy	\$10.95
Chicken Fried Steak 2 eggs; potatoes and sausage gravy	\$11.95
Eggs in a Basket 2 eggs cooked inside grilled sour dough. Your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon, or 2 sausage patties	\$ 9.95
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy 2 buttermilk biscuits smothered in gravy	\$ 7.50
Half order Biscuits & Sausage Gravy	\$ 5.00
Homemade Belgian Waffle Choice of ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon or 2 sausage patties	\$ 8.95

Pizza, Pizza, Pizza We Cook or Take 'n Bake Pepperoni or Sausage \$19.00 Crazy Hawaiian \$20.00 Ham, Pineapple, Tomatoes, Jalapenos & Garlic **OPMS** \$21.00 Olives, Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Sausage **Extreme** Combo \$22.00 Pepperoni, Sausage, Olives, Red & Green Peppers, **Onions, Mushrooms & Garlic** No Meat Veggie \$22.00 Artichoke Hearts, Olives, Red & Green Peppers, **Onions, Mushrooms & Garlic** Wild, Wild West \$24.00 Chicken, Bacon, Onions, Jalapenos & Garlic Choice of Ranch or Bar-B-Que Sauce as base Meat Lovers \$24.75 Ham, Salami, Pepperoni & Sausage \$24.75 Crazy Fiesta Spicy Shredded Beef, Olives, Onions, Spicy Cheese & Pizza Sauce, Topped with Fresh Tomatoes & Lettuce

To Go

Here

Take & Bake

Woodland Villa Pizza Menu 707 482-2081 15870 US Hwy 101 N Dine In, Take Out or You Bake Open 7 Days a Week Served After 11am - One Size Fits All - Large (16") Pizza Build Your Own		
Cheese 'n Sauce	\$16.00	
Extra Cheese (¼ lb)	\$ 2.00	
Meat Toppings Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Ham, Salami, Pastrami or Grilled Chicken	\$ 4.00 ea	
Veggie Toppings Black Olives, Tomatoes, Red or Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Red Onions, Jalapenos	\$ 2.75 ea	
Specialty Toppings Marinated Artichoke Hearts, Kalamata Olives, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Applewood Bacon or Anchovies	\$ 4.00 ea	
Pizza Sauces – Red, Bar-B-Que or Ranch	<i>N/C</i>	
Ranch or B-B-Que (2oz cup)	\$.50 ea	
All To Go Boxes Here To Go Take & Bak	\$.75 ea e	

Specialty Pizza We Cook or Take 'n Bake			
Pepperoni or Sau			\$19.00
Crazy Hawaiian Ham, Pineapple, Tomatoe	s, Jalapenos &	Garlic	\$20.00
OPMS Olives, Pepperoni, Mushro	ooms & Sausago	ę	\$21.00
Extreme Combo Pepperoni, Sausage, Olive Onions, Mushrooms & Go		Peppers,	\$22.00
<i>No Meat Veggie</i> Artichoke Hearts, Olives, Onions, Mushrooms & Go		eppers,	\$22.00
Wild, Wild West Chicken, Bacon, Onions, Choice of Ranch or Bar-B	-		\$24.00
<i>Meat Lovers</i> Ham, Salami, Pepperoni d	& Sausage		\$24.75
WV Smoked Saln Traditional Smoked Salme Fresh Tomatoes, Kalamat	on, Ranch, Che	, ,	\$28.00
Here	To Go	Take & Bake	